COMMISSIONI PREPARATORIE

Commissione 1

Commissione 2 Commissione 3 Commissione 4 Commissione 5

Presidente
Membro
Membro

Supplente
Laureandi

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
Data 19/10/2017
Ora 14.00
Aula 2P

Data proclamazione 26/10/2017

19/10/2017 19/10/2017 19/10/2017 19/10/2017
09.00 14.00 09.00 14.30
17P 15P 17CG 3P Magna



